
Zoologist In Training
Desert/Ocean Sensory Tables

From the desert plains to the salty seas,
prepare to uncover hidden species through

different ecosystems.

Fast as a Cheetah,
swift as a bird, strong
as a bear, try out
your instincts in this
animal course.

Let’s discover how to
interact with our Kids

Klub animals

Everyone big or small needs to have lots of energy.
Chef or not, we can all create our very own animal
treat (humans only).

The Doc is in! Get
your stethoscopes
ready and help your
furry friends.

Veterinarian Care Center
Let’s explore how we
can pose in the
animal Kingdom.
Learn to pose like a
frog..camel..dog …
and Cobra!

Cat, goldfish, dog…
What pets do you have
at home? Let’s make a
graph to see what pets
your friends have too!

Design a Habitat

Put our building skills to the test. Create
 a “fur-ever”

 home for
 our animals.

Kids Klub Evening & Weekend Program 
Discovery Zones! Discovery Zones! 

Week of: January 5th - January 11th

Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 
Hoppy’s Hobbies 

Art Center & Theater 

Head to Toe Animal Yoga

Rain Forest Snakes
Slither and slide

through the rainforest
as a Boa Constrictor

or Pit Viper

Lions Tigers & Bears...
OH MY!

Get ready to dress 
up in your wildest 
animal costume.
Which will you
choose?

Hoppy’s Home, Blocks &
Trains, Puzzles

Hoppy in the City Hoppy’s Rad Red Zone
Art Center &

 Music & Movement

Hoppy’s Playground
Outdoor Play Areas

My Favorite Pet!

Beautify a Bird House
All the little birdies on
Kids Klub street, looking
for a home go “tweet,
tweet, tweet!

Animal Instincts Course

Organic Animal Cracker Parfaits
(Only Friday- Sunday)  

Crawl, Wiggle, Slither
or Jump!

Let’s learn how animals
move! Join your 
friends in playing a 
wild game.

Colorful Jellyfish Craft
Jellyfish come in different 
sizes, colors, and live in our
oceans around the planet. 
Come create a colorful 
Jellyfish craft, don’t worry 
these won’t sting!

Pick up your “Our Animal Planet” passport &
move through the Discovery Zones, completing
one wild activity and adventure at a time! Once
all 12 are completed you may pick a prize from
the Untamed Treasure Chest!

(626)795-2501 Pick a zone! 
Pick a time! 
Make a reservation! 

Our Animal Planet Week Our Animal Planet Week 



12:00
a.m.

Discovery Schedule Discovery Schedule 
Monday - Wednesday

 5:30pm - 7:00pm

Animal Planet 
  Activities 

Outside Play & 
Snack Time 

5:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Activities Times 

-

Bounce House 

Fridays
Saturdays
Sundays 

Parent Notes: 

Preschool Nap time 
are on 

Saturday & Sunday

Make a Reservation
today! 

Make a Reservation
today! 

Pick a zone! 
Pick a time! 
Make a reservation! 

(626)795-2501

S/A: School Age
Entering TK - 6th grade  

P/S: Preschool 
2, 3, and 4 year old’s   

Saturday & Sunday  
Wear your favorite Animal Planet

clothes or costume! 

Our Animal Planet Week Our Animal Planet Week 

Thursdays
Pizza Party and Frozen

Yogurt Bar:  6:30 - 7:30pm

Activities Times 
5:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m.
-

6:30 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

9:00 p.m.
-

Thursday
5:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

Pizza Party &
Hoppy’s Frozen 

Yogurt Bar  

Snack Time 

Hoppy’s
Pajama Party

& Movie 

7:30 p.m. Zone 1 

Activities 
5:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

8:30 p.m.
9:00
p.m.

7:15 p.m.

Times 

7:55 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

-

-

-

Friday 

Hoppy’s
Pajama Party

& Movie 

5:30 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.  

Outdoor Play 

Dinner Served  

Snack Time 

S/A: Kitchen Creation
P/S: Bounce House

S/A: Bounce House 
P/S: Kitchen Creation 

Animal Planet 
  Activities 

Animal Planet 
  Activities 

Saturday

 8:00 a.m. 

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

Times 

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

Zone 1

Zone 2
Snack & Outside 

9:00 p.m.

12:00 a.m.

-

Zone 2
Zone 3

S/A: Snack

10:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. 

Nap Time 
1 p.m.-3 p.m.

Sunday 

Activities Times 
10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

S/A: Snack
P/S: Bounce House

S/A: Bounce House 
P/S: Snack 

Lunch 

Outdoor Play  
1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m. Zone 4

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m. -
7:00 p.m.

S/A: Kitchen Creation
P/S: Bounce House

S/A: Bounce House 
P/S: Kitchen Creation 

Outside Play

Snack TIme

P/S: Bounce House

P/S: Snack 
S/A: Bounce House

Zone 1

10:30 a.m.

Zone 1

Nap Time 
1 p.m.-3 p.m.

Activities 
8:00 a.m. - Midnight  

Zone 1

Snack Time 

Hoppy’s
Pajama Party

& Movie 

Zone 3

S/A: Zone 2
P/S: Bounce House
S/A: Bounce House 

P/S: Zone 2

Zone 4
Lunch 

Outdoor Play Time 

Zone 4
S/A Circle Games

P/S: Bounce House

S/A: Bounce House 
P/S: Circle Time 

Dinner Served  

Outdoor Play  

Kitchen Creation/Blocks

S/A: Snack
P/S: Bounce House

S/A: Bounce House
P/S: Snack 

Saturday


