

Kids Klub Evening & Weekend Program

Discovery Zones!



Week of: January 5th - January 11th

Our Animal Planet Week

Zone 1

Hoppy's Hobbies

Art Center & Theater

Head to Toe Animal Yoga

Let's explore how we can pose in the animal Kingdom. Learn to pose like a frog..camel..dog ... and Cobra!



RAIN FOREST SNAKES

Slither and slide through the rainforest as a Boa Constrictor or Pit Viper

Lions, Tigers & Bears...

OH MY!

Get ready to dress up in your wildest animal costume. Which will you choose?



Organic Animal Cracker Parfaits **(Only Friday- Sunday)**

Everyone big or small needs to have lots of energy. Chef or not, we can all create our very own animal treat (humans only).

Zone 2

Hoppy in the City

Hoppy's Home, Blocks & Trains, Puzzles

Veterinarian Care Center

The Doc is in! Get your stethoscopes ready and help your furry friends.



DESIGN A HABITAT

Put our building skills to the test. Create a "fur-ever" home for our animals.



My Favorite Pet!

Cat, goldfish, dog... What pets do you have at home? Let's make a graph to see what pets your friends have too!



Zone 3

Hoppy's Rad Red Zone

Art Center & Music & Movement

Beautify a Bird House

All the little birdies on Kids Klub street, looking for a home go "tweet, tweet, tweet!"



Zoologist In Training

Let's discover how to interact with our Kids Klub animals



Animal Instincts Course

Fast as a Cheetah, swift as a bird, strong as a bear, try out your instincts in this animal course.



Zone 4

Hoppy's Playground

Outdoor Play Areas

Crawl, Wiggle, Slither or Jump!

Let's learn how animals move! Join your friends in playing a wild game.



Desert/Ocean Sensory Tables

From the desert plains to the salty seas, prepare to uncover hidden species through different ecosystems.



COLORFUL JELLYFISH CRAFT

Jellyfish come in different sizes, colors, and live in our oceans around the planet. Come create a colorful Jellyfish craft, don't worry these won't sting!



Pick up your "Our Animal Planet" passport & move through the Discovery Zones, completing one wild activity and adventure at a time! Once all 12 are completed you may pick a prize from the Untamed Treasure Chest!

(626)795-2501



Pick a zone!
Pick a time!
Make a reservation!



Our Animal Planet Week Discovery Schedule



Monday - Wednesday
5:30pm - 7:00pm

Times	Activities
5:30 p.m.	Animal Planet Activities
6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.	Outside Play & Snack Time



Thursday
5:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Times	Activities
5:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.	Animal Planet Activities
6:30 p.m.	Pizza Party & Hoppy's Frozen Yogurt Bar
7:30 p.m.	Zone 1
8:15 p.m.	Snack Time
8:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.	Hoppy's Pajama Party & Movie

Friday
5:30 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Times	Activities
5:30 p.m.	Animal Planet Activities
6:00 p.m.	
6:30 p.m.	Dinner Served
7:00 p.m.	Outdoor Play
7:15 p.m.	S/A: Kitchen Creation
7:50 p.m.	P/S: Bounce House
7:55 p.m.	S/A: Bounce House
8:30 p.m.	P/S: Kitchen Creation
8:30 p.m.	Snack Time
9:00 p.m.	Hoppy's Pajama Party & Movie
12:00 a.m.	

Saturday
8:00 a.m. - Midnight

Times	Activities
8:00 a.m.	Zone 1
9:00 a.m.	Zone 3
10:00 a.m.	Snack Time
10:30 a.m.	S/A: Zone 2 P/S: Bounce House
11:00 a.m.	S/A: Bounce House P/S: Zone 2
11:30 a.m.	Zone 4
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
12:30 p.m.	Outdoor Play
1:00 p.m.	Zone 2
2:00 p.m.	Nap Time 1 p.m.-3 p.m. Zone 3
3:00 p.m.	S/A: Snack P/S: Bounce House
3:30 p.m.	S/A: Bounce House P/S: Snack
4:00 p.m.	Zone 4
5:00 p.m.	S/A: Kitchen Creation P/S: Bounce House
5:30 p.m.	S/A: Bounce House P/S: Circle Time
6:00 p.m.	Dinner Served
6:30 p.m.	Outdoor Play
7:00 p.m.	Kitchen Creation/Blocks
8:00 p.m.	S/A: Snack P/S: Bounce House
8:30 p.m.	S/A: Bounce House P/S: Snack
9:00 p.m. - 12:00 a.m.	Hoppy's Pajama Party & Movie

Parent Notes:

Saturday & Sunday

Wear your favorite **Animal Planet** clothes or costume!



Thursdays



Pizza Party and Frozen Yogurt Bar: 6:30 - 7:30pm

Bounce House

- Fridays
- Saturdays
- Sundays

Preschool Nap time are on
Saturday & Sunday

Make a Reservation today!

(626)795-2501
Pick a zone!
Pick a time!
Make a reservation!

